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Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder ~

United States Department of the Interior
, Receipt ,Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV #...4..~.1, t..„...r.'~,

ONE N CENTRAL AVE -
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 I NO: Zill'll'll,4 1215128 ~

Phone: (602) 417-9200 ={ ..'&,ill/'ll"/"Ill//:iA'. ; ..K/.tlill'll'lill

Transaction-#:1256084
Date of Transaction: 01/11/2006

CUSTOMER: IjbHN WADDELL
6 l51811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD

S |WICKENBURG,AZ 85390

--7.5 Zj6106

F---- F--imIT
DESCRIPTION REMARKS: ITOTALPRICE I

~1-- ~ 15R MORE AUTH NOS/NEW  MINING CLAIM LOC~~TIONFEE - - ~---------
[6aTABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE p *A

- n/a - L 30.00
~$30 (1993)
CASES: AMC369014/$30.00 F *

F-1-LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE
1 2 11.00 |OR MORE AUTH NOS /NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSINGFEE ~-- ~ - n/a - ~ 15.00

1$15 (1930)
CASES: AMC369014/$15.00 L d

- F-- ILOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD, ONE
OR MORE AUTH NOS /NEW MINING CLM MAINT FEE $1251 3 11.00 125.001(1993
ICASES: AMC369014/$125.00 F-*-9-----1---1 - M :f ,~**M#

TOTAL: ~-4176.66

1,··id' .~.3*;, 4.' thf ~'98-:I~'ty~' 7<p'''..,kl. 5 PAYMENT INFORMATION .:ME~:~ S·WAE'. -vag",it,

1-F"~-AMBOrm lil76]00 P6~ARRED: 161/66/2666
[~~*FF-= TYPE: ~CHECK ,.,FE-~EER/E6: 16i)6*66E-
F"~--CHRK NO: 12292

NAME: |WADDELL, JOHN H
|51811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD

i ·*#i:.5..~ '' 4/,4 ,  |WICKENBURG AZ 85390

--------~---------Il--------1.---I--I----ill-I---*---I--#.*---i

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

I C . 1/11/2006 1:55 PM
1 ul l
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*W/ZA
*A~*4*1 United States Department of the Interior ~
'0' FWK.67194 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT -,9

TAKE PRIDE"Arizona State Office IN~MERICA
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

January 13, 2011

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC368413, AMC367384, AMC369014

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7009 1410 0001 7124 8065

DECISION

GOLDTECH INC; GOLDRIVER EXPL LLC;
JENKINS DON, LARRY : This decision affects those claims shown
PO BOX 2880 : in the block below:
PRESCOTT, AZ 86302-2880

-AMC368413, 368414, 367384, 369()15
GOLD STAR PLACER #4, #8, #5, #1-A

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required
maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $140, or submit awaiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (UnitedStates Code) 28-f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or before
September 1,2010, for the 2011 assessment year, for the claims listed above. l'herefore, the claimsare forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation ofall areas disturbed by youractivities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete thereclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency sothat the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may bereleased from liability.



. 1
.
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If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management
agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction ofthe authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order ofnoncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). Ifyou fail to comply withthe noncompliance
order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and
43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board ofLand Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

Ifyou wishto file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay ofthe effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden ofproofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties ifthe stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood ofthe appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm ifthe stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

vaLL ''~la.**~
Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosure
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1 , • Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete A. Signatureitem 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X 0 AgentI Print your name and address on the reverse 
0 Addressee

1 so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by ( Pnnted Name) C. Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes1. Article Addressed to:
If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No

~ GOLDTECH INC: GOLDRIVER EXPL
j LLC; JENKINS DON. LARRY
1 PO BOX 2880
1 PRESCOTT, AZ 86302-2880

~ tEi~6214~MC368413, AMC367384,
 O Certified Mail O Express Man

3. Service Type

O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise0 Insured Mail 0 C.O.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Exte Fee) O Yes2. Article Number

7009 1410 0001 7124 8065gansfer from service fabeo =:X--

stic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
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OFFICIAL COPIES: /Case Files/ /SD Read/ /Section/ /Author

January 13, 2011

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC368413, AMC367384, AMC369014

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7009 1410 0001 7124 8065

DECISION

GOLDTECH INC; GOLDRIVER EXPL LLC,
JENKINS DON, LARRY : This decision affects those claims shown
PO BOX 2880 : in the block below:
PRESCOTT, AZ 86302-2880 :

AMC368413, 368414, 367384, 369015
GOLD STAR PLACER #4, #8, #5, #1-A

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required
niaintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $140, or submit a
waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (United
States Code) 28- f-k, as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or before
September 1,2010, for the 2011 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claims
are forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may he
released from liability.
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If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management
agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance
order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and
43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file apetition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosure
REbert:lm:011311
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OFFICIAL COPIES: /Case Files/ /SD Read/ /Section/ /Author

January 13,2011

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) RE
AMC368413, AMC367384, AMC369014

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7009 1410 0001 7124 8058

DECISION

MILLER BONNIE : This decision affects those claims shownBOX 10292 : in the block below:PRESCOTT, AZ 86304

AMC368413, 3684 j 4, 367384, 369015
GOLD STAR PLACER #4, #8, #5, #1-A

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the requiredmaintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $140, or submit awaiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by 30 (UnitedStates Code) 28-f-k. as amended, and 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or beforeSeptember 1,2010, for the 2011 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the claimsare forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by youractivities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). A fter you complete thereclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency sothat the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may bereleased from liability.

r
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If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface management
agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land to
the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, BLM will issue an
order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the noncompliance
order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to conduct reclamation is a
prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR 3809.605(h) and
43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days froom receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice o f appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4,413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficientjustification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. 1 f additional information is
required, please call Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Rebecca Heick
Group Administrator
Lands and Minerals

Enclosure
REbertim:011311
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/5/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 95 Of 521

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4545144
Agency Tracking ID: 1566925829 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/27/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC369014

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 5 

Total Amount Paid: $825.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
DAV #1 AMC358743 AMC358743 $165.00

D A V # 3 AMC359815 AMC359815 $165.00

DAV #12 AMC369014 AMC369014 $165.00

D A V #4 AMC375237 AMC375237 $165.00

D A V #5 AMC375238 AMC375237 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 42 of 101 3

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427 No: 4545144
™ ____Phone: 602-417-9200

T ran saction  #: 4666139 
D ate o f  T ran saction : 08/27/2019

CUSTOMER:
ALBERT WADDELL 
3695 LAKE STREET 
HOMER,AK 99603 US

L IN E
# Q T Y D E S C R IP T IO N R E M A R K S

U N IT
PR IC E

T O T A L

1 LOO

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
C A S E S : AMC375238/$825.00

- n/a - 825.00

TOTAL: $825.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION ..................
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 825.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/27/2019

NAME: ALBERT WADDELL 
3695 LAKE STREET 
HOMER AK 99603 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8985 AUTH CODE: 001480
NAME ON 

CARD: ALBERT WADDELL

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/30/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT


DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 444 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4249561 Printed For Lead File # AIVIC3690~

Agency Tracking ID: 1535576199

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 5

Paid On: 8/29/2018 Total Amount Paid: $775.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

DAV #1 AMC358743 AMC358743 $155.00

DAV#3 AMC359815 AMC359815 $155.00

DAV #12 AMC369014 AMC369014 $155.00

D A V #4 AMC375237 AMC375237 $155.00

D A V #5 AMC375238 AMC375237 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



xeceipt rage ou 01 lot
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land ]Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PI K)ENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4249561
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4365047
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2018

CUSTOMER:
~1EiF~*ELE-----------------------------1

51811 N FORE PAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG.AZ 85390 US

[i.IRE]r---1 -7'UNITE-LOTYI DESCRIPTION IREMARKSI, ITOTALI
L H PRICE l

F--]LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-OT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / (  775.00~1 111.001 - n/a -IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC358743/$775.()()

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1~--~TYPE:~CRF.DITIAIZDLIRECER*1168/29/201-8
NAME: IJOHN WADDELL

51811 N FORE PAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

E--CARD-NO: 15}3XXXXXXXXX6836-ALJTH-CODE:~3-~
NAME ON JOHN WADDELLCARD:

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

littps://ilmocop()ap933.blin.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search'?screen_mode=RECEI PT 9/6/2018



Run Date: 08/28/17 Run Time: 12:44 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3948159 Printed For Lead File # AMC369014
Agency Tracking ID: 1503335820

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 5

Paid On: 08/21/2017 Total Amount Paid: $775.00
r ---.Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No , , : Amount Paid 1

$155.00 ~
|DAV#3 AMC358743 - S= t-

$155.00 ~
3 DAV#12 AMC369014 AMC369014 $155.00
|DAV#4 - AMC375237 AMC375237 $155.00
DAV#5 AMC375238 AMC375237 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 10 of 101
../

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3948159
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4057879
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOHN WADDELL
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390 US

LINE -7-UNITgl
# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

~---~~--~1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1 - n/a - 11 775.001 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED UU

-TOTAGII--3775.60
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

F------TYPE:[CREDITEARD-RECEIVED: 168/21/2017
NAME: JOHN WADDELL

51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

1---CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1446-AUTHEODE: 181089
NAME ON JOIIN WADDELLCARD:

p=EXPIRES:Of;/2020
SIGNATURE:1-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Run Date: 08/25/16 Run Time: 05:50 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3627390 Printed For Lead File # AMC369014
Agency Tracking ID: 1470855692

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 5

Paid On 08/10/2016 Total Amount Paid: $775.00

FCIaim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No -----Amount Paid
i DAV #1 AMC358743 AMC358743 $155.00
DAV#3 AMC359815 AMC359815 $155.00
DAV #12 AMC369014 AMC369014 $155.00

~DAV#4 AMC375237 AMC375237 $155.00
LDAV#5 AMC375238 AMC375237 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt rage zo 01 uo

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3627390
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3731144
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN WADDELL I
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390 US ~

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI1 1[PRICE ~~

INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~1 - n/a - 11 775.00|MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUATT: 77f661POSTMARKED: IN/A
---TYPE:CREDITCARDRECERED:1168/16/2616-1

NAME: JOHN WADDELL
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

-CARDNO:~aii)<3<3<3<1<3<XX4227-AUTH-CODE:1163424Z-1
NAME ON JOHN WADDELLCARD:

F~~EXPIRES: 10/2020
--SIGNATURE:----

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/22/2016



' Run Date: 08/27/15 Run Time: 08:15 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3371598 Printed For Lead File # AMC369014

Agency Tracking ID: 1440008620

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 4

Paid On: 08/19/2015 Total Amount Paid: $620.00

] Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
|DAV #1 AMC358743 AMC358743 $155.00
~DAV#3 AMC359815 AMC359815 $155.00
|DAV #12 AMC369014 AMC369014 $155.00
|DAV#4 AMC375237 AMC375237 1 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



...V#IFI

,

United States Department of the Interior
. Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3371598
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3469772
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2015

CUSTOMER:
JOHN H. WADDELL
51811 N. FOREPAUGH PEAK RD.
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390 US

~r-ERiT-1-DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI1~ PRICE ~ 1
[--]1-]LOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGELAIMS-

1 |~ 1.00 ~INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

|CASES: AMC358743/$620.00
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1---3IOUNT:.~[POSTMARKED:N/A
-TYPE:CREDIT-CARDRECEIVED:~08/19/26-15-1

NAME: JOHN H. WADDELL
51811 N. FOREPAUGH PEAK RD.
WICKENBURG AZ 85390 US

E--CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1446-AUTHEODE:~112371-1
NAME ON JOHN H. WADDELLCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/27/2015



BLM 
BLM AZ STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED
8/27/2013 lili] AUG 30 P 341

John H. Waddell PHOENIX. ARIZONA

51811 N. Forepaugh Peak RD. 353 -1 Liza

Wickenburg, AZ 85390 '359 2 I 5-
369019

Phone 928-685-3547 375.237

I wish to pay my 2014 fees for the following
Claims

1. amc-369014 Claim name DAV#12
2. amc-359815 Claim name DAV #3
3. amc=358743 Claim name DAV #1
4. amc-375237 Claim name DAV #4
5. amc-375238 Claim name DAV #5

Claimant for all of the above is John H. Waddell

Thankyou foryour timeu«~5---4 - ALL-****
40. OF CLAIMS 6
AMOUNT 3-:==

rie#SEfFIE~ RECEIPT NO. *.1-

~ SEP - 6 ~-,0 **
 BLM-ASO**

[NIT. --b...IIJ---1-.-4---

BY'-



Receipt Page 1 of 1 ~ ,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2872136
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2958159
Date of Transaction: 09/03/2013

CUSTOMER:
JOHN WADDELL
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-2021 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI

1 ~1 00 |INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO IMAINT FEE 11
1|ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY REC~EIVED I~PYMNT (5) -n/a- ~ 700.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 ~AMOUNT:1700.66--------11POSTMARKED:1~08/29/2613-1

-TYPE: ICHEEK--MCEIVED: 168/36/2613
CHEEKNO: 5022

NAME: WADDELL, JOHN H
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-2021 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder O/7/1 1



1 Uilli .70•)V-Ja UNITED STATES(June 2012) 
390393DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER[!11

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 3800 54, MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM
FOR PLACER MINING CLAIMS

Remitter Name: Paul W. Abrahamsen

Mailing Address: 1077 W Tonto Street

City, State, Zip: AJ AZ 85120

£ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

3No. of claims
Total due BLM $ 840.00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remittedto the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s) applies to the assessment year 2014

~ PAYMENT DUETOrACRESIN.
See lInstructionsot*Pa *2Lost Pick #2 AMC390394 40 240.00Antelope Creek #1 AMC380054 40 240.00

Antelope Creek #2 AMC380055 40 240.00

BLMA

;55

0

4.0 0
-,1

0
crl

Use a separate sheet for additional claim names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.NO. OF CLAIMS 3
AMOUNT . 0(Continued on page 2) RECEIPT NO. 2 5 70 //P
INIT.

** BLM-ASO**BL_SA=u_ --



Receipt
Page 1 ofl

* United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2870110Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2956076
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2013

CUSTOMER:
PAUL W ABRAHAMSEN
1077 W TONTO ST
APACHE JUNCTION,AZ 85120-9200 US P

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 IITOTALI11 PRICE I~ 1LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
 MAINT (3)|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 111.0011 , -n/a- 840.00

|CASES: AMC390394/$840.00 ~~11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 112014

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1-AMOUNT:[840.001POSTMARKED:~N/A
--TYPE:CREDITEARDRECEIVED:1108/36/2613

NAME: ABRAHAMSEN, PAUL W
1077 W TONTO ST
APACHE JUNCTION AZ 85120-9200 US

NAME ON PAUL W ABRAHAMSENCARD:
[---EXPIRES: 168/2014---

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion Pof the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 0/. l./4 A I n



A-N- i A ccou«
Akc- 360\0/9

BLM 359519-
8/16/2012 353793

375131
John H. Waddell
51811 N. Forepaugh Peak RD.
Wickenburg, AZ 85390
Phone 928-685-3547

I wish to pay my 2013 fees for the following Claims

1. amc-369014 Claim name DAV #12
2. amc-359815 Claim name DAV#3 NO. OF CLAIMS 5

AMOUNT CIZE)3. amc-358743 Claim name DAV #1 RECEIPT NO. Co <-7&74. amc-375237 Claim name DAV #4 [NIT. CL*Li
** BLM-ASO**5. amc-375238 Claim name DAV #5

Claimant for all of the above is John H. Waddell

Thank you for your time.

77 = 12
Fax for BLM (602) 417-9556 0

-9 CZZ . Q 30
07) ECEIVEO37 >

4 ... '5 B
- CO

1 -1

Pagel

ENTERE ru 81n INTO CCMPU 1 LA
2131 " 7 8

 f
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Receipt Page 1 of 1
t

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2635729
Phone: 602-417-9200

fransaction #: 2716304
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2012

CUSTOMER:
JOHN WADDELL
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-2021 US

LINE En-Em.rn-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI
~~ PRICE ~

|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING ||MAINNT FEE |1 11.00 1 11 - n/a - Il 700.00I
lICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED IPYMNT (5) 2013 11

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 F---AMOUN¥11-f6636-----~IPOSTMARKERN/A

IYPE: CI-IECK-RECEiVED: 168/26/2612

NAME: WADDELL, JOHN
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-2021 US

REMARKS

7 his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein. ---ig- -/.»le/dli

A--c_- 3(10(4

359%19
358743
3 95,37

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/21/2012



, 201 li17-22 11,02 WADDELL 92nnn13647>> 6024179556 Pl/1

A»C--3 69 oil
351 8 Ir

BLM 352793
7/22/2011 375231

John H. Waddell\~
51811 N. Forepaugh Peak RD.
Wickenburg, AZ 85390
Phone 928-685-3547

I wish to pay my 2012 fees for the following Claims

1. amc-369014 Claim name DAV #12
2. amc-359815 Claim name DAV #3
3. amc-358743 Claim name DAV #1
4. amc-375237 Claim name DAV #4
5. amc-375238 Claim name DAV #5

Claimant for all of the above is John H. Waddell
-

Thank you for your time.
inl
,-n

Fax for BLM (602) 417-9556 2,1 '-

ENTE@D INT~ COMPUTER r\.1 :0
25-201 ~ 0 - -1

-

- .-1

40. OF CLAIMS _,5.--

Page 1 \MOUNI E_160:3 --
RECEIFT NO. . .3--/ f
INIT.

'* BLM-ASO**



. Receipt Page 1 of 1

-.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2387958
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2462970
Date of Transaction: 07/22/2011 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER: 6

JOHN WADDELL
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-2021 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
|NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING 1|MAINT FEE

1 1.00 1 11 -n/a - 1~ 700.00~

CASES: AMC369014/$700.00
11CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~PYMNT (5) 2012 1~

[EELLU TOTAL:$700.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

E----AMOUNT]1~6F---------L]IPOSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE: CREDITCARD-RECEiVED: 167/22/2011
NAME: WADDELL, JOHN

51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-2021 US

-CARD-NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX6638 AUTHEODE: 192011
[-NAME-ONEARD: JOHNHWADDET.I.

-EXPIRES: 05/2015
F---SIGNATERE]ELLELLLILLLE~

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated HI.M Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of' the
official electronic record contained therein.

http ch<.1,1111.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/22 '(~11



i 17/12/1999 12: 53 5206853547 WADDELL PAGE 01

0 P10 <569 6/ t-)
3 6 9% 1 5BLIVI

9:48 PM 8/29/2010 36«?l-13
395957

John H. Waddell
51811 N. Forepaugh Peak RD.
Wickenburg, AZ 85390
Phone 928-685-3547

8-29-2010

I wish to pay my 2011 fees for the following Claims

1. amc-369014 Claim name DAV#12
2. aimc-359815 Claim natne DAV#3
3. amc-358743 Claim name DAV #1
4. aimc-375237 Clairn nanie DAV #4
5. aznc-375238 Claim narne DAV #5

Claimant for all of the above is John H. Waddell

Thank you for your time.
0..1

r.., 4
Fax for BLIVI (602) 417-9556

m
55;
?< St' 23

[rE'-MY 0 FICE

ENTERED INTO COMPUTE,1 8 i
SEP 1 9 2010 An 3> =

-0 
-rl

cr

NO. OF CLAIMS YPage 1 AMOUNT ~;~.7Q/~,-~~-
RECEIPT NO, 09 : r-- - r
OVIT. 1

** BLM-ASO**

AUG-30-2010 09:08AM FAX:5206853547 ID:ELM PAGE:001 R=95%



. . . '-* Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2205409
Phone:

Transaction #: 2275397
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2010

CUSTOMER:
JOHN WADDELL INTO COMPUT51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD SEP 1 9 2010 N~WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-2021 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALII PRICE ~

1 11MAINT FEE I~IINOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.1 1 111.00 ||ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~|PYMNT (5) 1~ - Wa - ~1 700.001

ICASES: AMC369014/$700.001 112011

F-----TOTAL:~S70R6ii l

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1---AMOUNT: 700.661POSTMARKED]IN/A
-TYPE:ICREDIT-CARD--11--~ECEIVED:1168/31/2610-1
NAME: WADDELL, JOHN

51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-2021 US

1---CARDNO: 17<3CY<3(3<XlOChrXXX6638-AUTHCODE: 191231
NAME ON JOHN H WADDELLCARD:

1~~~EXPIRES: 167/2614
-SIGNATERE:1-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/31/2010



¥

GOLDTECH ENGINEERING CO.
P.O. Box 2880 (928)442-3898
Prescott, Arizona 86302 djraremetals@msn. com

AILIC 5 /0/51
A#16 5 5-5377
111%16 3 55417

August 25, 2009 41)16 36-&049
Bureau of Land Management MA 6 3575-92/ -d M
Arizona State Office Aw\0 36-91/3-

CLM A

;1 3>
r -- ..2 37

One North Central Ave, Suite 800 %1*16 3*7374 ~ S :Kin
'24>2Phoenix, Arizons 85004-4427 

t >m,1 6 3 614/3 3 - SMP S E '-1
TO: MINING CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Atne 646) 619

LD CO .1
Am 0 3 91/0 1 1: 2 A

LJJ r-ri
RE: Annual Mining Claim Maintenance Fees Amo 6 31657-1

Below is a Maintenance Fee List for claims staked/filed within the State ofArizona.

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE LIST

AMC# CLAIM NAME

VE*%% 369015 Gold Star Placer #1-A
1,2-1_36_841*__ Gold Star Placer #4
-< 367384 Gold Star Placer #5
1,F'368414* Gold Star Placer #8

5. -356044 Congress #1
6. 3>316159 Congress #3
7- 316160__. Congress #41»0891PL_-- Spruce Canyon #1
9. 367385 Spruce Canyon #2 C AP..f )L,•,/~5 367386 Spruce Canyon #3
11. 367387 Spruce Canyon #4
12.+**35981-2 Red Hill #2
5-<333417Zz_ Lost Nugget
Ox 355377 Riverbend
115/1575_95--*- Miner's Delight
16. 339352*-7 Gold Mesa #1.-- 393528 Pinion #1



8. 393529 Pinion #2
19.-32353Q Thunderbird

393521 Castle Springs Lode #1
21. 393522 Castle Springs Lode #2
22. 523 Castle Springs Lode #3
2 393524 Castle Springs Lode #4

4. 393525 Castle Springs Lode #5
25. 393526~ks Castle Springs Lode #6

Per the $140/claim fee I have enclosed a check in the amount of $3500.00 ($140x25=$3500).

Please send all return documentation and/or correspondence to our Arizona address as listed
herein.

Thanks CIO

1 J m :fs=
W :-4 11/

Don L. Jenkins .

0 1-1/,r

Certified Professional Geologist #03341 FE > f.,] ~31
-n9?PH: (928)442-3898 Cell: (928)713-7298 --

- CDm

Date:/ri -



r
.

United States Deparmnt of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1995286
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2059587
Date of Transaction: 09/02/2009
1~~~~~~~CUSTOMER:  GOLDTECH ENGINEERING CO1.--------IEE2880L1 1PRESCOTT,AZ 86302-2880 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI11 PRICE II
~---~~--~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
1 1 1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT -n/a- 1 3500.001

CASES: AMC369015/$3500.00
 2010/25 -UL-31 RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:13500.00EJEOSTMARKED:~08/27/2069--1

F~~~~~-TYPE: ICHECKrRECEIVED:~08/31/2669

NAME: GOLD TECH INC I
PO BOX 2880
PRESCOTT AZ 86302-2880 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



j A n,1 & 5 690 (Lf
359845-

UNITED STATES 3587*3
DEPARTMENT ()F THE INTERK)R 373-237

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

Hlb 15 f. C HANG,f 0; Al])1)52# 4'·

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION - ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

NAME , 1 , 4
ADDRESS I- >8 J /\ f, fr,r- 79 r - k/CJ

L -1CITY ,{»;1 f kIL 1 J 'c/ - STATE /1 7 zip 8 t 1 -1(4 1 .

PHONE # Y.52.3 - - __Li551-113(-
SEND RECEIPT TO [~ Above address

~ Other (Include Name and Mailing Address)',

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

DATE STAMP] E.
r-

# of Claim/Site

x 146 -126:60 Each -

JUL -1 
A
 D_1_7 . -1_Ef Total Chargecffl · INITIALS)

co r

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED

4 -, NTO COMPUTER



01,41/ise9 00:02 5206853 WADDELL PAGE 01

John ]L Wadden
51811 N. Forepaighpeak RD. Wick®mburg. AL.
85390

Phone # (928) 685-3547
7-7-2009

I wish to pay my 2010 fees for the following Claims.

1. AMC369014 Claim name DAV #12 L

2. AMC359815 Claim name DAV.#36

3. AMC358743 Claim name DAV # 1 L-

4. AMC375237 Claim name DAV # 4 L_

5. AMC375238 Claim name DAV # 5

Claimant for all of the above Is John H. Waddell

Thank you br vour tune.

Fax for BLM (602) 417-9556

1: J. -1 A !0: L

ATTN: Annabelle

CO i;i

JUL-07-2009 10:14AM FAX:5206853547 ID:BLM PAGE:001 R=96'·



I*ceipt~ Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1952789
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2016298
Date of Transaction: 07/07/2009

CUSTOMER: JOHN WADDELL
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390-2021 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI
11 PRICE 11

~-~~-IFOCATABLEMINERALS/MWBTGCLAIMS-
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 12010 MAINT 111 1 111.0011 700.0011MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11(5)
||CASES: AMC369014/$700.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 ~AMOUNT:11706.66--~IPOSTMARKED:lIN/Al
-TYPE:ICREDIT-CARD 1-RECEIVED:1167/67/2669-1

NAME: WADDELL, JOHN
51811 N FOREPAUGH PEAK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390-2021 US

-CARDNO:11EEE~~E1474-11--AUTHEODE:116674391
NAME ON JOHN H WADDELLCARD:

1---EXPIRES: 168/2611
F~~SIGNATURE:-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/7/2009



11/30/2001 21:18 5206853547 WADDELL PAGE 01

ARC. 369014
AWY,BEVY \ 5
Amt 35% 143
AOAC 375 131John IL Waddell

5181 1 N. Forepiughpeak RD. Wickenburg. AL
85390

Phone # (928) 685-3547
8-15-2008

I wish to pay my 2009 fees for the following Claims.

1. AMC369014 Claim name DAV #12

2. AMC359815 Claim name DAV. # 3

3. AMC358743 Claim name DAY # 1

4. AMC375237 Claim name DAV # 4
5. AMC375238 Claim name DAV # 5

Claimant for all of the above is John H. Waddell
Thank you for your tune (ij~j> s f.215.0

/762902- £67

B.L

1 f
6 -Err--j: ~C- ;L 0 53>

I co

m C= 1. 3-
Z (3 r g r-n

-C--2--- l

cri 3...i=33 ~ r-rj- 70N 0
00

Z V 1
-

1\0 CD
cn m

Fi- 9 i 51 o k
AUG-15-2008 09:50AM FAX:5206853547 ID:BLM PAGE:001 R=96%



Receipt, Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1762802
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1820019 1
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2008

CUSTOMER: JOHN WADDELL
51811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390

~j ~~QTY~~ DESCRIPTION <REMARK~]1 PRICE rOTAL~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE 20091 1.00 AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM -n/a - 625.00
MONEY RECEIVED (455) MAINT (5)

CASES: AMC369014/$625.00

7£()73AJL~-3625.661

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1-AMOUNT:1 $625.06---~IPOSTMARKED:IIN/A---1
-TYPE:ICREDITCARD 1-RECEIVED:1168/13/26681
NAME: WADDELL, JOHN

51811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390

~-~~CARD-NO: XXXXX~XXW9466--1[-AUTHEODE.1165ia-1
NAME ON CATHY M WADDELLCARD:

-EXPIRES: 10/31/2616
[SIGNATURE:---

REMARKS

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder 8/15/2008



AMC ~3985448

14,)\6 36% h \3
i\016 -36- 7 .3 S 1 - \
1.*\C- «B S 00 KL <GoldTech Inc. __exc-31012 I

P.O. Box 2880
Prescott, AZ 86302

August 25,2008 A FL 315\ \C-,9
A D 1(1  3 5 9% \'2_
14 mc. -353 5 4 \ 7

Bureau of Land Management ;(\ 6 \<11 -3>155XS-3 1 *IArizona State Office A \)10 -3951 CS©l 9One N. Central Ave,
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203 jt D'\,C -31/2~>5:k-1

RE: Annual Maintenance Fee Payment for 2009

Below is a CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE LIST for claims within the State of Arizona.

AMC# CLAIM NAME

11. 358848 PASEO DEL ORO #1
2. 358849 PASEO DEL ORO #lA
3. 358850 PASEO DEL ORO #2
4. 358851 PASEO DEL ORO #2A

15. 358852 PASEO DEL ORO #2B
6. 358853 PASEO DEL ORO #2C

-1
-7. 393521 Castle Springs Lode # 1

8. 393522 Castle Springs Lode #2
9. 393523 Castle Springs Lode #3 '''10.393524 Castle Springs Lode #4
11.393525 Castle Springs Lode #5
12.393526 Castle Springs Lode #6

Per the $125/claim fee I have enclosed a check in the amount of $1500.00 ($125x 12 =$1500)

Thantks,

21re Lifu~
Don L. Jenkins
President

P.O. Box 2880
Prescott. AZ 86302

739- 9 / 251 j 0%PH: (928)713-7298



GoldRiver Exploration LLC.

P.O. Box 2880
Prescott, AZ 86301

August 25,2008

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203

TO: MINING CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

RE: Annual Mining Claim Maintenance Fees for 2009

Below is a Maintenance Fee List for claims listed within the State of Arizona.

CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE LIST

AMC# CLAIM NAME

1. 369015 Gold Star Placer #1-A
2. 368413 Gold Star Placer #4
3. 367384 Gold Star Placer #5
4. 368414 Gold Star Placer #8
5. 356044 Congress #1 3
6. 316159 Congress #3
7. 316160 Congress #4
8. 389108 Spruce Canyon #1 · 1
9. 367385 Spruce Canyon #2
10. 367386 Spruce Canyon #3
11. 367387 Spruce Canyon #4 1
12. 359812 Red Hill #2 3
13. 355417 Lost Nugget '
14. 355377 Riverbend
15. 357595 Miner's Delight
16. 393527 Gold Mesa #1
17. 393528 Pinion #1
18. 393529 Pinion #2
19. 393530 Thunderbird



Per the $125/claim fee I have enclosed a check in the amount of $2375.00 ($125x19=$2375).

Please send all return documentation and/or correspondence to our Arizona address as listedherein.

Thanks,

.

----

Don L. Jenkins, Manager
Certified Professional Geologist #03341

PH: (928)442-3898 Cell: (928)713-7298

RECT VF

«J -2157
f..3

-1 1;7



United States Depar~|#lnt of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1772615
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1830340
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2008

CUSTOMER: GOLDTECH INC
PO BOX 2880
PRESCOTT,AZ 86302

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII HTOTALI

1 ~ 2.00 ~INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING | MAINT 1--11-1- n/a - 1 3875.001CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 2009 1-11 1
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1-AMOUALT,52,375.00 POSTMARKED: 8/25/086:06-1
--TYPE. ICHEEK-RECEIVED]lf§~566r--1
CHEEKNO:~

NAME: GOLDRIVER EXPLORATION, LLC
PO BOX 2880
PRESCOTT AZ 86302

2 1---~6EFFI*6636--------3--]f6fmREER11*3~6~-1
EEIEZTYPE.11CHECKIERECEIVEfi:1 ~

CHEEKNO:1280----------------------
NAME: GOLD TECH, INC.

PO BOX 2880
PRESCOTT AZ 86302

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of theofficial electronic record contained therein.



A ike« 34 3 , 9 0

GoldRiver Exploration LLC. shive -11-11 446-
P.O. Box 2880
Prescott, AZ 86302

It (v\.(1 -36~16 1 H
August 25,2007 A M.0 -3 6 4 662

1.\ w,(1.-363 1-1 1 -3
ch- ¥L·\ C« 3'9-601-i Lf

Bureau of Land Management Abic« 3> i 6 4 5- 9
Arizona State Office Ai,Le -3<.,-7 -:ab V
One N. Central Ave, A#,0 37133<
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203 ARIC -3'52:rS k -2.

ARIc 35 55-4 \ 7
RE: Annual Maintenance Fee Payment A \1\0 3 3 537 7

4. 1,\ C 34-7 -5-14
Below is a CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE LIST for 2007. Enclosed is the maintenance fee for
the claims listed below: ReCE, 35 3106

AMC# CLAIM NAME COUNTY RECORDATION

1. 348190 '- Oro Cache #1 Book 3470, Page 789
2. 341615 + BC-1 Book 3284, Page 757
3. 341618 w Goldwater #1 Book 3284, Page 765
4. 341620 < Independence #1 Book 3284, Page 767
5. 364662 4 Big Chief Fraction Book 4233, Page 792
6. 364664 A BC-2 Book 4233, Page 794
7. 353106 X Bueno #1 Book 3720, Page 316
8. 369015 4 Gold Star Placer #1-A Book 4349, Page 661
9. 368413 4 Gold Star Placer #4 Book 4332, Page 383

/-10. 367384 + Gold Star Placer #5 Book 4321, Page 995
- < 11.368414 4 Gold Star Placer #8 Book 4332, Page 384

12.356044 < Congress #1 Book 1698, Page 183 s
13.316159 -\ Congress #3 Book 2387, Page 395 4IZZ)

-'

, 14.316160 * Congress #4 Book 2387, Page 396 --
---B

S ·1 .- 1 15. 367384 + Spruce Canyon #1 Book 4320, Page 747 rn
'... >*P 16.367385 , Spruce Canyon #2 Book 4320, Page 748 ·r L.J

au» 17.367386 -< Spruce Canyon #3 Book 4320, Page 749
18.367387 Spruce Canyon #4 Book 4320, Page 750 / '73,-D19.372335 -\ H-Bar #1 Book 4396, Page 529 :.- 75

20.372336 4 H-Bar #2 Book 4396, Page 530 -- '7
(30 17

21.372339 w H-Bar #5 Book 4432, Page 50
22.372341 4 H-Bar #7 Book 4396, Page 535
23.359812 Red Hill #2 Book 4110, Page 982
24.355417 - Lost Nugget Book 3832, Page 393
25.355377 - Riverbend Book 3822, Page 149
26.357595 Miners  Delight Book 4007, Page 332

fltes 'Fiz i (07



The above annual maintenance fees for the above listed claims are being remitted by GoldRiver
Exploration LLC., on behalf of GoldRiver and other associated parties with partial ownership of
some of the above listed claims.

Per the $125/claim fee I have enclosed a check in the amount of $3250.00 ($125x26 =$3250)

Thapks,

dj;TY--»S'-7
Don L. Jenkins
Managing Member

P.O. Box 2880
Prescott, AZ 86302

PH: (928)713-7298

BL.b,

1
C -)

C.U
--

r -1
'IDto
-1

6-D
Crl (-/1



United States DepartALb t of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PI [OENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1558619
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1610272
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2007

CUSTOMER: GOLDRIVER EXPLORATION LLC
P O BOX 2880
PRESCOTT,AZ 86302

LINE F-----1[--ENIT~-# QTY DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 lITOTAL-1 PRICE 1-

-lilfSItllifffIMS-NOT  L___IL~~
1 1 1|1.00 ~ NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT 2008 1

9 - n/a - 1 3250.001 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 1(26)

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1--AMOUNT:$3.256.06-------------1~T-MARKED: 18/29/676:00

-TYPE: ICHECK-RECEIVED: 168/31/2667

NAME: GOLDRIVER EXPLORATION LLC
P O BOX 2880
PRESCOTT AZ 86302

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
~UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEt--

MINING CLAIMS
MC Customer Information - With OUT Legal Description

ACTIVE CLAIMSRun Date: 10/03/2007 10:15 AM Page 2 of:
JENKINS DON L INT-REL: CLAIMANT CUSTOMER ID: 2137686BOX 2880
PRESCOTT, AZ 86302

Serial No Claim Name/Number County DisEosition Int Rel

AMC316159 CONGRESS #3 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT

AMC316160 CONGRESS #4 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC356044 CONGRESS #1 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AM€364662 BIG CHIEF FRACTION YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT

5 AMC364663 INDEPENDENCE #2 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC364664 BC-2 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC367384 GOLD STAR PLACER #5 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC367385 SPRUCE CANYON #2 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC367386 SPRUCE CANYON #3 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC367387 SPRUCE CANYON #4 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC368413 GOLD STAR PLACER #4 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC368414 GOLD STAR PLACER #8 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC369015 GOLD STAR #1-A YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT
AMC370319 CROWN JEWEL YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT

AMC372335 H BAR 1 YAVAPAI ACTIVE CLAIMANT

JENKINS DON L INT-REL: AGENT CUSTOMER ID: 2097962HC 68 BOX 222
KIRKLAND, AZ 86332

Serial No Claim Name/Number County Di.~2921&1:En Int Rel

AMC353106 BUENO #1 YAVAPAI ACTIVE AGENT

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



%96=8 200:39ed W78:OI -15=89025:XWJ Wd02:20 2002-I0-9nW

Af« 3 5 %-'7 93
John H. Waddell 35°18-19-
51811 N. Forepaugh Peak RD Wickenburg, AZ. 369019
85390 phone # (928) 685-3547 395-231
8/1/2007

I wish to pay my 2008 fees for the following claims.

1. AMC369014 Claim name DAV# 12

2. AMC359815 Claim name DAV# 3

3. AMC358743 Claim name DAV # 1

4. AMC375237 Claim name DA #4

5. AMC375238 Claim name DAV # 5

Claimant for all of the above is John H. Waddell

Thank you for your time. Tony

BENTERED INTO COMPUTER = =
 ,3.~,-v'i

B.L.M.

AUG 0 6 2007 (6 -X i l./) 0

- 71 m '''N 0
0

'to IN
Ul (3I rn

60 39Vd 173GGVM /bc/COOD/r Th • rn no" - , i - ' 1-



United States Depa-~ ~ent of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1535364
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1586531
Date of Transaction: 08/02/2007 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER: JOHN WADDELL Q 6 4r V2¥(42451811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI11 PRICE 1[ -
F--1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT 2008 ~a~l 625.001~ 1 ~ 1.00 1 MONEY RECEIVED (455) (5)
1 11 | CASES: AMC369014/$625.00 1__.dL_~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management".

1
--TYPE: CR~SITCARDi~RECEIVED:11*652007-1

NAME: WADDELL, JOHN
51811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390

E---CARDNO:~4994 ~AU~HCODE:~100402

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
FOR MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE AKe 35 8-143

A fy\0 3 59'5 1 9~RZ/3<6961"H]///NAME A-/DIA

ADDRESS 4 , /Y --O 67 06 1fA~ P
CITY -11111<ENEu«___ sT ATE AL- - 7Ap _15. 39a

-

PHONE # (VZE-ARCES_947
SEND RECEIPT TO ABOVE ADDRESS ~
SEND RECEIPT TO: 1 '-

AMC NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

DATE STAMP TELEPHONE SUBMISSION -  ACCLRACY OF THE *BOVE INFORMATION
IS THE RESPONSIBIUTY OF THE Cl-*IMANT. OWNER

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLYVNOZI UV 'X 11130HA _lili_l_W_1~ -.L IDATE INITIALS VERIFULD----_hi :01 V 8 E 90¥ 4061 /7

COUNT -~7 _ $ l~6- INI-KIALS n /4301330 31415 ZV ki'78
0 3 A 1 3 0 1 · j



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1346706
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1391972
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2006

CUSTOMER: JOHN WADDELL ~
51811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD
WICKENBURG,AZ 85390

DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 11TOTALI
_dl PRICE li

1 1,00 ~NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING ||MAINT 2007 |11 - n/a- 11 375.001CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Management".

1 F~~~66REI~F------------11F6E~EEEIIRr---1
-TYPE.CREDIT-CARDI[RECEIVEE]16~566rl
NAME: WADDELL, JOHN

51811 N FOREPAUGH PK RD
WICKENBURG AZ 85390

FRAMEONEARD: JOHNHWADDELL

1--SIGNATURE:-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 6/3/2019

l illi  111 lili l illi 111111111 11111111 Illl
Box Number= AZ15108

®imijiiiiiilii ii,i IiIEI Imi IiIIIIIIIIIIIII Iilililliii iiliii ilii iiii IjiII Imiiiiiiiiiiii,iiii,iiim
Claim Begin-End: AMC369014-AMC369014

5 Miscellaneous

lillilli lll'llilll Illilillill 111'll AZ15108-2 AMC369004-AMC369683



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/3/2019

l ilill'l li lli l ili 11 11111111111111 lili lili
Box Number= AZ15108

l i l li ' 11111111111111111111111 111111111111111 lim 111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC369014-AMC369014

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

I'llillilll'Illl'llillilll'll lillil AZ15108-2 AMC369004-AMC369683



STATUS:
MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY

GEO CHECKED BY
PRE-ADJ BY
FINAL ADJ BY A 706

1' /000£J L L Gful 1LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC _-3 THROUGH AMC

# f LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $
# PLACER PROCESSING FEE @ $15 = $# ASSOCIATION PL MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125 = $
# MILL SITE OVERAGE $# TUNNEL SITE SHORTAGE $

OTHER FEES $
TOTAL $

OVER-THE-COUNTER [ ] MAIL [ 1 TIMELY FILED: YES [ 1 NO [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T Er h ' R~  1'  ~ SEC '-2  -7
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

JURISDICTION: BLM [ < FOREST SERVICE [ ]

WILDERNESS AREA: NO [4 YES [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: SX [ 1 PX [ 1 SRHA [ 1 OTHER [ 1 _ N/A [ <v.PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS: YES [ ] NO [ 13/A [A---
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERSFROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/A[ ]
SUBJECT TO PL 359: YES [ 1 NO [ Ax~-

STATUS; VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PRIVATE MINERALS [ 1WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] OTHER [ ]

CLAIMANT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWINGCLAIM(S)/SITE(S):
MAY BE VOID OR VOIDABLE. Signature of Claimant:

COMMENTS:



1
When recorded. mail to

Name. ~.~,3*j~/10.' ~.r./ /
Iddress  -611i/ / Tr -..... I

-«a- L '< 19 ED
·' I *E be AL.:,ty, State/Zip Code '

_--2LLezz______
Spac• above this line for Recorder's use

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: 4 Location O Amendment O Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer f'«Lode O Millsite O Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Loca r is

Name.

Address: _ -
City/State/Zip Code: C

4. The name of the claim is /~)
5. The date of the location Is -
1 The claim is ~2.41' feet long and __*-22_' _ feet wide. The distance from t

location monument to each end of the claim is -_ -- feet in a
direction and _-Z*(Z25_________ feet in a 1-5a_ZIL____ dire*ion.

MIC 3bq0 
4

r. The general course of the claim is from the ___.zLE-___ to the __-5Z-z!~
3. The location of the claim is in Section __--3-22_ __-__ , Township -__S__zul_

Range -, -----I.I.-I.*-----*---I.---Il--

R <f lx)
3 Base and MeridiE

Mining District. /07/1 r, 4-6- _ __ Colin
State of __z*CZZ2~~*L--_

). If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was .
_- recorded in Docket(Book)_dZZZL.15_SLZISEL page(s) ___/

249---2{2.. Mining District, -,61:7-At 4,53 6 pLL Coun'
State of _ZZA_____----

0. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is .l~ln .«4616

GE ' 3 . CD u )
77 --1 Ge' - C

= 3 5 +C------ -1, 4 7 > 71 1.<

>C.17/ -r'l -'* CD » .-'9ated-/-- 1 73 -0
Signature -1»

cy efe»u- hz" rri
Z

Address -1

9E
tmi

INI ALPHA PUBLICATIONS OF AMERICA. *C -P 0  IOX 111 -TUCSON. APUZONA 867*3801 FORm 111



MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name of the c'laim is -Z) gl. 1/ t/,R
1- ---

2. 1-he_.5-E _c o rne r o f' t he c 1.8 i.m i 6,850-Q-fe e l i n a _tv'E di r e c t i on .
to a survey monument or n permanent natural object described as

3. The type of location monument is .·54 /'*41-16/ Lo__
The type of corner end monuments are LIC,Lfogr£2 £1*ist

4. The bearing and distance between the corners of 'the claim are begining

a t t he __GE corner of the claim, 600'
reset in a /0 5-(/ w direct ion to the ~orner, then /5210 '
feet in 8-f-*S~f_* _di rection to the /1/k/
corner, then ~G.QCLL-___,---- feet in a_2_502£- direction to tlirt /1/E
corner, tlien ~/25~3 ' _feel in a,~5>f Wdirection to the point of beginning

/-A ..
MAP

One inch= One thousand feet i
North Arrow < 1 6

ONE M LE 4 1 ~,//

0

C

ON
E 

MI
LE

64

0 0

1 3
.l'.

f AY

f 33 5 3 7 -2./
s.ction 277 Range__ZBfkef _ Township./2/v

- S q /1__Diag~ 1 Q.0 P tl __ _
Dated: 

Base and Mer)dian

sifnature



When recorded mail to

Name _.Tnhn___bLa£Idell

Wdress: 5-1811__N_Earepaugh PK_-RIL
Wick-enbu-ritz_:_8_5390

/1 ~ BA4 + A:,ty,State·'Zip Code: _WiflkEZI11111LS-,_A_Z_s__

85390__-

Spac' above this line for Recorder's use

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: 01 Location O Amendment O Relocation
2. TYPE OF CLAIM: O Placer M Lode O Millsite O Tunnelsite
3. The name and address of the Locator is

Name: ___-lahn_1~~~L111________________________________________________
Address: 51811 N. Forepaugh PK. RD.
City/State/Zip Code: ._ Wickenburg AZ.85390

4. The name of the claim is _____IlLL_jU_______________________

AMD 358144

5. The date ofthe location Is September lst 2003
3. The claim is __1500 ' ---feet long and __t?9_9_'___ feet wide. Thedistancefrom t

location monument to each end of the claim is __ 5 ' feet in a -_S__59-'W1495'direction and - _ feet in a _--N__lfELE________ direction.
r. The general course of the claim is from the ___NE_- to the S W-

S 273. The location of the claim is in Section ----, Township .__1_N____
Range -R 9W

GSRB&M Base and Meridie_Bi_florn__.~ Mining District. _Maric.2.Ra CounArizonaState of -I
h. If amending or relocating, the previous claim' name was -----*IM---**I--------I.---li--I-.--.---- ----I---I*i----i---I-I--I-------..-

___- recorded in Docket(Book)- page(s) -
- Mining District, Coun
State of

0. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is -_
, -W

Claim is in NW 1/4 E 1/4 section of S27

VNOZIN' ''. 1, I

0.
-7

ated:
Signature

5 - -
AddressE 11 :21 d b- NVF 9OOZ 

City/Stat/Zip
Wickenburg AZ, 85390 -
-3

[ 913 : .
INI. ALPHA PUBLICATIO~j **1~,CA,401-*«** 13§81-TUCSON ARIZONA 86732-3801 FORM 111 .1

J /}W- ..1-· . ED

CD -



MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. The name nf the claim is
2. The SE corner o i L he clai. m is_35 031 feet in a WE direction.

to a gurrey monziment or a pfirm,inc~Tit riatilrn»1 object desE-ribe-d as
lo-cited._in_ section 27 SW co-r-n-er__T5%_89W

3. The type of location monument is_---1-L_r*und_post
The type of corner end monuments are 5 ' rgynd post ...~,

4. The bearing and distance between the corners of the claim are begining

at the -SE corner of the claim, 600'
feet in :i N 50'W direction to the __SW_corner,then 1500'
feet in a r-FIEFIl___direction to the NW-
corner, then _60~__feet iri aS 50'E - direction to th, NE
corner. then _1500,_ feet in a S500fE- irifEETon to the point of beginning

-
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RUN TIME: 10:37 AM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 02/06/2006

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With 16,18, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 31, 32, 35, 36, 38, 39, 8370, 85, 92

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, PENDING

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 005ON 009OW 027

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 5 NORTH RANGE 9 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
MARICOPA COUNTY STATUS OF PUBUC DOMAIN

LAND AND M INERAL TITLES
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